
Date:

Place Team Member 1 Team Member 2 Alternate # of Fish # Dead Big Bass Weight Weight Net Weight Points

1 Frierson, Joe Dowdy, Earl Spotswood, Jeff 5 13.25 13.25 50

2 Coleman, Steve Coleman, Bubba 5 7.21 13.02 13.02 50

3 Glendenning,Matt Glendenning, Charlie 5 6.16 12.16 12.16 49

4 Coleman, Skeeter 5 9.95 9.95 47

5 Montgomery,Wayne Logan, Chuck Montgomery,Josh 5 9.83 9.83 46

6 Brown, Keith Minton, Dennis 5 8.19 8.19 45

7 Knapek, Mike Knapek, Stephen 5 8.16 8.16 44

8 Brewer, Cheryl Brewer, Jason 5 6.79 6.79 43

9 Adam, Josh Hardy, Brad
Kilgore, Steve,     

Darrell Cornelius
5 6.77 6.77 42

10 Smith, Don Edwards, Mark Smith, Chad 3 5.68 5.68 41

11 Hart, Dee Hart, Holly Anderson,Anthony 4 4.94 4.94 40

12 Brewer, Kyle Collins, Kirsten McCamis,Terry 2 4.38 4.38 39

13 Nesbitt, Terry Haughey, Dean Keen, David 2 3.43 3.43 38

14 Marvel, Bill Marvel, Matt 3 2.56 2.56 37

15 Forsyth, Robert Gatzy, Paul 3 2.56 2.56 36

16 Rooks, Don Cannella, Scott 1 1.29 1.29 35

17 Brennen, Bobby Rodgers, Darryl 0 0.00 0.00 25

18 Beall, Ashley Hageman, Jake Schluot,Travis 0 0.00 0.00 25

19 Granger, Robin Granger, Kyle 0 0.00 0.00 25

20 Coleman, Josh Perrite, Nathan

21 Galyean, John Vanzanet, Tony

22 Glass, Derek Glass, Kody

23 Wilke, Pete Pelletere, Justin

24 Ennis, Ryder Zajac, Blake

25 Hanger, Dalton Wilson, Cody Wise, Wesley

26 Leverette,Jason Wright, Robbie

27 Winneberger,Fred Bailey, Shawn

28 Walls, Larry Walls, Clayton

29 Carmichael,Carl Robey, Darryl Robey, Mike

30 Brown, Ryan Austin, Kate
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